www.panateq.com Version 2.3 May 2017
FMC Wideband RF Transceiver AD9371 based
Key Features
 Vita 57.1-2010 specification compliant
 FMC High Pin Connector (HPC)
 JESD024B interface up to 6144 Mbps
   - 4x Tx
   - 4x Rx

 Commercial Ruggudized 0-50C
 Conduction Cooled –40C to 70C at Thermal Interface
Product Codification
The FMC-ZU1RF-A can be assembled with different versions. The cooling technique et ruggedization level are also available op-
tions. The following table shows the product coding for all these options.
FMC-ZU1RF-A  Wideband RF Transceiver
Ordering Information
The following product references are offered by PanaTeQ as standard products. Other combinations of devices, speed grade,
memory and cooling can be specially ordered. Please contact us for details
PanaTeQ
7812 E. Acoma Dr #1
85260 Scottsdale, AZ, USA
10C Ch. Sous-Bois
1212 Geneva, Switzerland
FMC-ZU1RF-A– W  1  A – AS
 Tuning Frequency Range
W Wide       300MHz - 6GHz
N Narrow   1.8GHz - 2.6GHz
 VCXO Frequency
1 122.880 MHz
2 100.000 MHz
3 153.600 MHz
4 156.250 MHz
 User FP SSMC
A REFCLKIN
B REFCLKOUT
C FMC FPGA GPIO
 Ruggedization Level VITA 47
AS   Air Standard EAC4
AR Air Rugged EAC6
CC Conduction Cooled ECC3
CR Conduction Rugged ECC4
Reference Tuning Range VCXO Front User SSMC Ruggedization Level
  FMC-ZU1RF-A-W1A-AS  300MHz - 6GHz 122.880MHz REFCLKIN Air Standard Cooled